Fulbright Awardees at Austin College

LW N R WNE

P W W W W WWWWWWNDNDNNNNMNNNNMNRRRPRRRRRRRR
O WO NOOULIPEA, WNREFEFOWOVUOUNOULPEA WNREOOVWOWNOUPEAEWNELO

Bailey Page
Lauren McCaskill
Brittany Dimock
Avyelia Ali
Cameron Kubacki
Brittnay Connor
Sameen Wajid
Christopher Burke
Alexandra England

. Madeline Akers

. Lauren Tepera

. Nassef, Soha

. Briscoe, Victoria

. Lowe, Allison

. Behal, Cameron

. Bay, Christiana

. Sweeney, Erin

. Wilshusen, Katie

. Vaughn, Miles

. Balani, Claire

. Purcell, John Mark

. Shridhar, Ashwini

. Kuiper, Sophia

. Oertel, Cherie

. Denison, Christine M.
. Pierce, Blake

. Schmitz, Allison C.

. Deloney, RonAmber T.
. Kirby, Michael S.

. Richards, Catherine E.
. Stanco, Gabrielle M.
. Bergman, Kari D.

. Czelusta, Craig J.

. Kuiper, Nicole R.

. Tarin, Danielle S.

. Ulmer, Patricia D.

. Gaston, Jodi L.

. Alexander, James F.
. Marsh, Lora L.

. Rumbel, Lisa

Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
International Relations

Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Dance/Movement Studies

Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Physics

History, Cultural and Intellectual
History, Modern

Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Psychology

Germanic Languages and Literature
Teaching English As A Foreign Language
Economics

International Relations

Germanic Languages and Literature
Latin American Languages and Literature
International Relations

Germanic Languages and Literature
African history

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Germany
Colombia
Malaysia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
France
Malaysia
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
Croatia
Germany
Colombia
China

South Korea
United Kingdom
Spain

Spain
Uruguay
Germany
Spain
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Spain

Egypt
Germany
Argentina
Germany
Germany
United Kingdom

2017-2018
2017-2018
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2013-2014
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2011-2012
2010-2011
2010-2011
2010-2011
2009-2010
2009-2010
2008-2009
2005-2006
2005-2006
2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2004
2001-2002
2000-2001
2000-2001
2000-2001
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1995-1996
1964



