## Fulbright Awardees at Austin College

1.	Bailey Page	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Malaysia	2017-2018
2.	Lauren McCaskill	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Malaysia	2017-2018
3.	Brittany Dimock	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Malaysia	2016-2017
4.	Ayelia Ali	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Malaysia	2016-2017
5.	Cameron Kubacki	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2016-2017
6.	Brittnay Connor	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Colombia	2015-2016
7.	Sameen Wajid	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Malaysia	2015-2016
8.	Christopher Burke	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2015-2016
9.	Alexandra England	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2014-2015
10.	Madeline Akers	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2014-2015
11.	Lauren Tepera	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2014-2015
12.	Nassef, Soha	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	France	2013-2014
13.	Briscoe, Victoria	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Malaysia	2013-2014
14.	Lowe, Allison	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	South Korea	2012-2013
15.	Behal, Cameron	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	South Korea	2011-2012
16.	Bay, Christiana	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	South Korea	2011-2012
17.	Sweeney, Erin	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Croatia	2011-2012
18.	Wilshusen, Katie	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2011-2012
19.	Vaughn, Miles	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Colombia	2011-2012
20.	Balani, Claire	International Relations	China	2010-2011
21.	Purcell, John Mark	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	South Korea	2010-2011
22.	Shridhar, Ashwini	Dance/Movement Studies	United Kingdom	2010-2011
23.	Kuiper, Sophia	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Spain	2009-2010
24.	Oertel, Cherie	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Spain	2009-2010
25.	Denison, Christine M.	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Uruguay	2008-2009
26.	Pierce, Blake	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2005-2006
27.	Schmitz, Allison C.	Physics	Spain	2005-2006
28.	Deloney, RonAmber T.	History, Cultural and Intellectual	Germany	2003-2004
29.	Kirby, Michael S.	History, Modern	Germany	2003-2004
30.	Richards, Catherine E.	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2003-2004
31.	Stanco, Gabrielle M.	Psychology	Germany	2001-2002
32.	Bergman, Kari D.	Germanic Languages and Literature	Germany	2000-2001
33.	Czelusta, Craig J.	Teaching English As A Foreign Language	Germany	2000-2001
34.	Kuiper, Nicole R.	Economics	Spain	2000-2001
35.	Tarin, Danielle S.	International Relations	Egypt	2000-2001
36.	Ulmer, Patricia D.	Germanic Languages and Literature	Germany	1999-2000
37.	Gaston, Jodi L.	Latin American Languages and Literature	Argentina	1998-1999
38.	Alexander, James F.	International Relations	Germany	1997-1998
39.	Marsh, Lora L.	Germanic Languages and Literature	Germany	1995-1996
40.	Rumbel, Lisa	African history	United Kingdom	1964